

ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame Congratulates Tom Roback on His Induction

2024 Inductee Tom Roback joins the ranks of other prominent ESOP advisor honorees already in the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame.



WEST HARTFORD, CT, UNITED STATES, September 17, 2024 /

EINPresswire.com/ -- 2024 Inductee Tom Roback joins the ranks of other prominent ESOP advisor honorees already in the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame.

Each of the Hall of Fame inductees has shared their passion for ESOPs and their wealth of

٢

"We're excited to induct Tom Roback into the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame. We're honored to recognize his contribution to the ESOP community and grateful for his positive impact on our industry." knowledge with their clients and the broader world of ESOPs. Interviews with and about these inductees can be found on the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame website.

The ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame exists to help preserve the history of the ESOP advisor community by inducting individuals who have played a significant role in it over the years.

This year, ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame is proud to be able to announce the induction of Tom Roback. You can read Tom's Hall of Fame interview here: <u>ESOP</u> Marketplace - ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame Interview - Tom

<u>Roback</u>

• Read about Tom's involvement in the National Center for Employee Ownership and the ESOP Association.

- Read about a unique ESOP Tom worked with CARQEST Auto Parts.
- Read Tom's outlook on the trends he sees in ESOPs today.

Jack Veale

Jack Veale, the founder of the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame, said, "We're excited to induct Tom Roback into the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame. We're honored to recognize his contribution to the ESOP community throughout the years and grateful for his positive impact on our industry."

What is the ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame?

The ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame is an effort by the membership of ESOPMarketplace.com to establish a comprehensive timeline of ESOP history that acknowledges and celebrates the contributions of those individuals that have played a key role in the development of the understanding and practice of ESOPs.

The ESOP Advisor Hall of Fame timeline highlights key events such as the publication of seminal texts that developed the idea of employee ownership, important legislation that established rules for employee ownership plans, and ways in which the ESOP community organized and formed bodies to promote ESOPs and disseminate information about the plans.

About ESOPMarketplace.com

ESOPMarketplace.com is the premier online location to find the most competent and experienced ESOP lawyers, trustees, advisors, and consultants in North America. These ESOP professionals work carefully with the parties involved in an ESOP to achieve the most favorable outcomes in the implementation and running of an ESOP.

To learn more about ESOPMarketplace.com, go to <u>www.esopmarketplace.com</u>.

Contact: PTCFO, Inc 48 Walkley Road, West Hartford, CT 06119-1345 Phone: 860.232.9858

Jack Veale esopmarketplace +1 8602329858 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/744184827

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.